
2009‐10 Old Dominion University Men’s Tennis 
(As of April 21, 2010) 

Overall Record: 15‐10 
CAA Record: 2‐3 
ITA Rank: N/A 

 

                Dual  Tourn.  All 
Singles Records  No. 1  No. 2  No. 3  No. 4  No. 5  No. 6  No. 7  Matches  Matches     Matches 
Benjamin Chomette  ‐  17‐8  ‐  ‐  ‐  ‐  ‐  17‐8  7‐4  24‐12 
Yakov Diskin  ‐  ‐  12‐11  0‐1  ‐  ‐  ‐  12‐12  6‐3  18‐15 
Fahoum Fahoum  ‐  ‐  ‐  ‐  2‐2  8‐4  ‐  10‐6  0‐0  10‐6 
Tobias Fanselow  22‐3  ‐  ‐  ‐  ‐  ‐  ‐  22‐3  3‐6  25‐9 
Krzysztof Muzalewski  ‐  ‐  1‐1  15‐5  ‐  ‐  ‐  16‐6  6‐5  22‐11 
Albert Ochagavia  ‐  ‐  ‐  3‐0  7‐12  ‐  ‐  10‐12  0‐0  10‐12 
Alfredo Rodriguez  ‐  ‐  ‐  ‐  2‐0  3‐7  0‐1  5‐8  3‐3  8‐11 
 

 

 

        Dual  Tourn.  All 
Doubles Records  No. 1  No. 2  No. 3  Matches  Matches  Matches 
Chomette/Fanselow  12‐10  ‐  ‐  12‐10  7‐3  19‐13 
Chomette/Ochagavia  ‐  ‐  0‐1  0‐1  0‐0  0‐1 
Chomette/Rodriguez  ‐  ‐  1‐0  1‐0  0‐0  1‐0 
Diskin/Muzalewski  1‐1  16‐8  ‐  17‐9  0‐0  17‐9 
Fahoum/Ochagavia  ‐  1‐0  5‐9  6‐9  0‐0  6‐9 
Fahoum/Rodriguez  ‐  ‐  1‐0  1‐0  0‐0  1‐0 
Fahoum/Fanselow  ‐  1‐0  ‐  1‐0  0‐0  1‐0 
Muzalewski/Rodriguez  ‐  ‐  ‐  ‐  2‐3  2‐3 
Ochagavia/Rodriguez  ‐  ‐  4‐3  4‐3  0‐0  4‐3 
 

   



TEAM RESULTS 

Date  Opponent  Score  Record  CAA  1D  2D  3D  1S  2S  3S  4S  5S  6S  7S 
1‐16  Geo. Washington 6‐1  1‐0  0‐0  W  L  W  W  W  W  W  W  L  ‐ 
1‐17  Villanova  6‐1  2‐0  0‐0  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  L  ‐ 
1‐17  Norfolk State  7‐0  3‐0  0‐0  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  ‐ 
1‐22  East Carolina  3‐4  3‐1  0‐0  L  W  L  W  W  W  L  L  L  ‐ 
1‐24  Liberty  5‐2  4‐1  0‐0  L  W  L  W  W  W  W  W  L  ‐ 
1‐24  Morgan State  7‐0  5‐1  0‐0  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  ‐ 
2‐6  #46 NC State  1‐6  5‐2  0‐0  L  L  L  W  L  L  L  L  L  ‐ 
2‐7  Winthrop  4‐3  6‐2  0‐0  W  W  W  W  W  L  W  L  L  ‐ 
2‐13  St. Joseph’s  7‐0  7‐2  0‐0  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  ‐ 
2‐13  Temple  6‐1  8‐2  0‐0  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  L  W  ‐ 
2‐14  Richmond  5‐1  9‐2  0‐0  ‐  ‐  ‐  W  W  L  W  W  W  ‐ 
2‐14  CNU  7‐0  10‐2  0‐0  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  W  ‐ 
2‐20  Temple  6‐1  11‐2  0‐0  W  W  L  W  W  W  W  L  W  ‐ 
2‐22  William & Mary  3‐4  11‐3  0‐1  W  W  L  W  L  L  W  L  L  ‐ 
2‐24  #60 VCU  2‐5  11‐4  0‐2  L  W  W  L  L  L  W  L  L  ‐ 
2‐26  Maryland  3‐4  11‐5  0‐2  W  L  L  W  L  L  W  L  W  ‐ 
3‐5  #1 Virginia  0‐8  11‐6  0‐2  L  L  L  L  L  L  L  L  L  L 
3‐7  James Madison  6‐1  12‐6  1‐2  W  W  W  W  W  L  W  W  W  ‐ 
3‐7  UMBC  6‐1  13‐6  1‐2  L  W  W  W  W  L  W  W  W  ‐ 
3‐21  Binghamton  1‐6  13‐7  1‐2  L  L  L  L  L  L  L  L  W  ‐ 
3‐28  #64 UNC Wilmington 3‐4  13‐8  1‐3  L  W  L  W  W  L  L  L  W  ‐ 
3‐31  Delaware  4‐3  14‐8  2‐3  L  L  L  W  W  W  W  W  L  ‐ 
4‐9  DePaul  3‐4  14‐9  2‐3  L  L  L  W  L  W  W  L  L  ‐ 
4‐10  South Alabama  4‐3  15‐9  2‐3  L  W  L  W  W  W  L  L  W  ‐ 
CAA TOURNAMENT 
4‐16  (5) Georgia State  4‐1  15‐10  2‐3  W  L  L  W  L  L  ‐  L  ‐  ‐ 

   



SINGLES MATCH‐BY‐MATCH RESULTS 

BENJAMIN CHOMETTE 
Date  W‐L  Opponent  School  Score  Event/Dual  Match Record 
9‐19  W  Lorenzo Sison  CNU  6‐4, 3‐6, 1‐0 (3)  Monarch Collegiate  1‐0 
9‐19  W  Aaron Benjamin  Morgan State  6‐2, 6‐2  Monarch Collegiate  2‐0 
9‐19  L  Filip Svensson  VCU  6‐1, 6‐4  Monarch Collegiate  2‐1 
9‐20  W  Arsenio Culver  NorfolK State  6‐2, 6‐3  Monarch Collegiate  3‐1 
9‐25  W  Brian Fang  Virginia  6‐4, 6‐7, 6‐4  UVA Ranked +1  4‐1 
9‐25  L  Jared Pinsky  Duke  6‐2, 4‐6, 10‐8  UVA Ranked +1  4‐2 
10‐3  W  Adhan El‐Effendi  SMU    ITA All‐American  5‐2 
10‐3  W  Rob Foy  Cal Poly  6‐2, 6‐2  ITA All‐American  6‐2 
10‐4  L  Zach Nichols  Texas Christian  6‐2, 4‐6, 10‐7  ITA All‐American  6‐3 
10‐22  W  Brian Miller  Georgetown  6‐3, 6‐2  ITA Atlantic Regional  7‐3 
10‐23  L  Filip Rams  Temple  6‐2, 7‐6 (7)  ITA Atlantic Regional  7‐4 
1‐16  W  Ugur Atalay  Geo. Wash.  6‐3, 6‐2  Dual Match  8‐4 
1‐17  W  David Shaheen  Villanova  6‐1, 6‐3  Dual Match  9‐4 
1‐17  W  Ben Marks  Norfolk State  6‐4, 6‐2  Dual Match  10‐4 
1‐22  W  Henrik Skalmerud  East Carolina  4‐6, 6‐4, 7‐6 (5)  Dual Match  11‐4 
1‐24  W  Siim Tuus  Liberty  6‐3, 6‐4  Dual Match  12‐4 
1‐24  W  Eric Ward  Morgan State  7‐6, 6‐3  Dual Match  13‐4 
2‐6  L  Dominic Hodgson  N.C. State  6‐1, 6‐4  Dual Match  13‐5 
2‐7  W  Sergey Belov  Winthrop  4‐6, 7‐6, 6‐4  Dual Match  14‐5 
2‐13  W  Alex Veronis  St. Joseph’s  6‐2, 6‐2  Dual Match  15‐5 
2‐13  W  Stekolshikov  Temple  6‐1, 6‐4  Dual Match  16‐5 
2‐14  W  William Minter  Richmond  2‐6, 6‐2, 6‐0  Dual Match  17‐5 
2‐14  W  Garrett Widing  CNU  6‐2, 6‐0  Dual Match  18‐5 
2‐20  W  Dmitry Vizhunov  Temple  3‐6, 6‐3, 6‐4  Dual Match  19‐5 
2‐21  L  Sebastien Vidal  William & Mary  7‐6, 7‐5  Dual Match  19‐6 
2‐24  L  Tim Johannsen  VCU  6‐2, 6‐1  Dual Match  19‐7 
2‐26  L  Tommy Laine  Maryland  6‐0, 6‐3  Dual Match  19‐8 
3‐5  L  #27 Jarmere Jenkins  Virignia  6‐2, 2‐6, 6‐0  Dual Match  19‐9 
3‐7  W  Greg Vladimirsky  James Madison  3‐6, 6‐4, (10‐3)  Dual Match  20‐9 
3‐7  W  Fredi Voorman  UMBC  6‐1, 6‐2  Dual Match  21‐9 
3‐21  L  Moshe Levy  Binghamton  7‐6 (3), 6‐4  Dual Match  21‐10 
3‐28  W  Kinshuk Sharma  UNC Wilmington 6‐3, 6‐2  Dual Match  22‐10 
3‐31  W  Gokay Celik  Delaware  6‐4, 7‐5  Dual Match  23‐10 
4‐9  L  Bartosz Jozwiak  DePaul  6‐2, 4‐6, 6‐3  Dual Match  23‐11 
4‐10  W  Lucas Viel  South Alabama  6‐2, 7‐6 (4)  Dual Match  24‐11 
4‐16  L  Victor Valente  Georgia State  6‐0, 6‐2  CAA Quarterfinals  24‐12 
 
YAKOV DISKIN 
Date  W‐L  Opponent  School  Score  Event/Dual  Match Record 
9‐19  W  Dmitry Chekhlatyy  Morgan State  6‐4, 6‐2  Monarch Collegiate  1‐0 
9‐19  L  Filip Svensson  VCU  6‐3, 6‐1  Monarch Collegiate  1‐1 
9‐19  W  Duwane Thomas  Morgan State  6‐2, 6‐1  Monarch Collegiate  2‐1 
9‐20  W  Jonathan Sessom  Norfolk State  6‐3, 6‐4  Monarch Collegiate  3‐1 
9‐20  W  Camill Salomon  VCU  6‐4, 6‐1  Monarch Collegiate  4‐1 



10‐3  W  Lubos Sobotka  Campbell  6‐3, 6‐3  ODU Collegiate Invite  5‐1 
10‐4  L  Ben Wirth  Liberty  6‐2, 4‐6, 1‐0 (7)  ODU Collegiate Invite  5‐2 
10‐22  W  Tripimir Kujundvic  Virginia Tech  6‐0, 6‐2  ITA Atlantic Regional  6‐2 
10‐23  L  Jamie Whiteford  William & Mary  6‐4, 1‐6, 7‐6 (3)  ITA Atlantic Regional  6‐3 
1‐16  W  Erik Hannah  Geo. Wash.  6‐3, 6‐2  Dual Match  7‐3 
1‐17  W  Mike Taylor  Villanova  6‐2, 6‐3  Dual Match  8‐3 
1‐17  W  Jonathan Sessom  Norfolk State  6‐2, 6‐2  Dual Match  9‐3 
1‐22  W  Stephen Whitwell  East Carolina  7‐5, 7‐6 (4)  Dual Match  10‐3 
1‐24  W  Chad Simpson  Liberty  6‐4, 6‐4  Dual Match  11‐3 
1‐24  W  Dmitry Chekhlatyy  Morgan State  6‐1, 6‐4  Dual Match  12‐3 
2‐6  L  Rob Lowe  N.C. State  6‐3, 2‐6, 6‐1  Dual Match  12‐4 
2‐7  L  Nadav Ruppin  Winthrop  7‐5, 3‐6, 7‐5  Dual Match  12‐5 
2‐13  W  Matt Prusack  St. Joseph’s  6‐1, 6‐2  Dual Match  13‐5 
2‐13  W  Dmitry Vizhunov  Temple  6‐3, 6‐1  Dual Match  14‐5 
2‐14  L  Jesse Feder  Richmond  2‐6, 6‐1, 1‐0  Dual Match  14‐6 
2‐20  W  Stekolshikov  Temple  6‐2, 6‐0  Dual Match  15‐6 
2‐21  L  Jamie Whiteford  William & Mary  6‐3, 6‐2  Dual Match  15‐7 
2‐25  L  Krisztian Krocsko  VCU  6‐3, 6‐4  Dual Match  15‐8 
2‐26  L  Jesse Kiuru  Maryland  6‐0, 6‐3  Dual Match  15‐9 
3‐5  L  #45 Drew Courtney  Virginia  6‐2, 6‐4  Dual Match  15‐10 
3‐7  L  Tommi Nissinen  James Madison  3‐6, 7‐5, 7‐5  Dual Match  15‐11 
3‐7  L  Adam Duprat  UMBC  6‐2, 6‐1  Dual Match  15‐12 
3‐21  L  Gilbert Wong  Binghamton  6‐4, 7‐6 (5)  Dual Match  15‐13 
3‐28  L  Kosta Blank  UNC Wilmington 6‐4, 7‐5  Dual Match  15‐14 
3‐31  W  Courtney Scott  Delaware  6‐3, 6‐3  Dual Match  16‐14 
4‐9  W  Matija Palinic  DePaul  6‐7 (2), 6‐4, 6‐4  Dual Match  17‐14 
4‐10  W  Christian Kuehne  South Alabama  6‐4, 6‐1  Dual Match  18‐14 
4‐16  L  Juan Pablo Gutierrez  Georgia State  6‐2, 6‐0  CAA Quarterfinals  18‐15 
 
FAHOUM FAHOUM 
Date  W‐L  Opponent  School  Score  Event/Dual  Match Record 
2‐13  W  Tommy Gates  St. Joseph’s  7‐5, 6‐3  Dual Match  1‐0 
2‐13  W  Andrey Morozov  Temple  6‐4, 6‐4  Dual Match  2‐0 
2‐14  W  Justin Baker  Richmond  6‐0, 6‐2  Dual Match  3‐0 
2‐14  W  Dusty Nelson  CNU  6‐0, 6‐1  Dual Match  4‐0 
2‐20  W  Andrey Morozov  Temple  6‐3, 6‐0  Dual Match  5‐0 
2‐21  L  Ilja Orre  William & Mary  6‐3, 6‐2  Dual Match  5‐1 
2‐25  L  Camill Salomon  VCU  7‐5, 6‐1  Dual Match  5‐2 
2‐26  W  Ian Mansfield  Maryland  6‐0, 3‐2  Dual Match  6‐2 
3‐5  L  #122 Philippe Oudshoorn  Virginia  6‐3, 6‐3  Dual Match  6‐3 
3‐7  W  Jovan Milic  James Madison  6‐2, 6‐1  Dual Match  7‐3 
3‐7  W  Mwali Phiri  UMBC  6‐4, 6‐2  Dual Match  8‐3 
3‐21  W  Bastian Bornkessel  Binghamton  7‐6, 6‐2  Dual Match  9‐3 
3‐28  W  Alex Wetherell  UNC Wilmington 6‐2, 6‐2  Dual Match  10‐3 
4‐9  L  Douglas Perrin  DePaul  6‐3, 6‐2  Dual Match  10‐4 
4‐10  L  Dauw Kruger  South Alabama  6‐1, 6‐1  Dual Match  10‐5 
4‐16  L  Henri Mangin  Georgia State  6‐3, 6‐2  CAA Quarterfinals  10‐6 
 



TOBIAS FANSELOW 
Date  W‐L  Opponent  School  Score  Event/Dual  Match Record 
9‐19  W  Kyle Tobin  CNU  6‐0, 6‐2  Monarch Collegiate  1‐0 
9‐19  W  Camill Salomon  VCU  6‐4, 6‐2  Monarch Collegiate  2‐0 
9‐20  W  CJ Williams  VCU  6‐4, 7‐5  Monarch Collegiate  3‐0 
9‐20  L  Krisztian Krosco  VCU  7‐5, 2‐6, 1‐0 (1)  Monarch Collegiate  3‐1 
9‐25  L  Sebastien Vidal  William & Mary  6‐4, 2‐6, 6‐2  UVA Ranked +1  3‐2 
9‐25  L  Benedikt Lindheim  Nebraska  4‐6, 6‐4, 10‐6  UVA Ranked +1  3‐3 
9‐26  L  David Hopkins  Wake Forest  ‐‐  UVA Ranked +1  3‐4 
10‐5  L  George Coupland  Miss. State  6‐2, 6‐0  ITA All‐American  3‐5 
10‐23  L  Milo Johnson  Virginia  7‐6 (4), 6‐2  ITA Atlantic Regional  3‐6 
1‐16  W  Chris Kushma  Geo. Wash.  7‐5, 6‐0  Dual Match  4‐6 
1‐17  W  Alex Leeser  Villanova  6‐4, 6‐0  Dual Match  5‐6 
1‐17  W  Arsenio Culver  Norfolk State  6‐2, 7‐5  Dual Match  6‐6 
1‐22  W  Jaroslav Horvath  East Carolina  6‐0, 6‐4  Dual Match  7‐6 
1‐24  W  Tristan Stayt  Liberty  6‐2, 6‐3  Dual Match  8‐6 
1‐24  W  Kevon Charles  Morgan State  6‐0, 6‐0  Dual Match  9‐6 
2‐6  W  Jaime Pulgar  N.C. State  6‐2, 7‐5 (5)  Dual Match  10‐6 
2‐7  W  Diego Toledo  Winthrop  6‐3, 6‐3  Dual Match  11‐6 
2‐13  W  Michael Stauble  St. Joseph’s  6‐4, 6‐0  Dual Match  12‐6 
2‐13  W  Filip Rams  Temple  6‐2, 3‐2 ret.  Dual Match  13‐6 
2‐14  W  Sebastien Fauchet  Richmond  6‐2, 6‐2  Dual Match  14‐6 
2‐14  W  Eric Shulman  CNU  6‐2, 6‐2  Dual Match  15‐6 
2‐20  W  Filip Rams  Temple  6‐1, 3‐6, 6‐2  Dual Match  16‐6 
2‐21  W  #75 Keziel Juneau  William & Mary  6‐2, 6‐3  Dual Match  17‐6 
2‐25  L  Thibaut Charron  VCU  6‐3, 6‐4  Dual Match  17‐7 
2‐26  W  Sergio Wyss  Maryland  6‐3, 6‐3  Dual Match  18‐7 
3‐5  L  #2 Michael Shabaz  Virginia  6‐1, 6‐4  Dual Match  18‐8 
3‐7  W  Mike Smith  James Madison  6‐4, 4‐6, 6‐4  Dual Match  19‐8 
3‐7  W  Chris Meyer  UMBC  6‐4, 6‐1  Dual Match  20‐8 
3‐21  L  Sven Vloedgraven  Binghamton  7‐5, 6‐0  Dual Match  20‐9 
3‐28  W  Michael Pereira  UNC Wilmington 6‐4, 7‐5  Dual Match  21‐9 
3‐31  W  Austin Longacre  Delaware  4‐6, 6‐1, 6‐2  Dual Match  22‐9 
4‐9  W  Alasdair Graetz  DePaul  6‐2, 7‐6 (5)  Dual Match  23‐9 
4‐10  W  Romain Bocaert  South Alabama  7‐6 (4), 2‐6, 6‐4  Dual Match  24‐9 
4‐16  W  Jackson Moore  Georgia State  3‐6, 6‐3, 6‐0  CAA Quarterfinals  25‐9 
 
KRZYSTOF MUZALEWSKI 
Date  W‐L  Opponent  School  Score  Event/Dual  Match Record 
9‐19  W  Chris Yost  CNU  6‐0, 6‐2  Monarch Collegiate  1‐0 
9‐19  W  Arsenio Culver  Norfolk State  7‐6 (2), 7‐5  Monarch Collegiate  2‐0 
9‐19  L  Krisztian Krosco  VCU  6‐1, 6‐3  Monarch Collegiate  2‐1 
9‐20  W  Lorenzo Sison  CNU  6‐1, 6‐2  Monarch Collegiate  3‐1 
9‐25  L  #84 Drew Courtney  Virginia  6‐1, 6‐4  UVA Ranked +1  3‐2 
9‐25  L  Davey Sandgren  Tennessee  6‐4, 7‐6  UVA Ranked +1  3‐3 
10‐3  W  Cosmin Chiujdea  NJIT  6‐4, 6‐4  ODU Collegiate Invite  4‐3 
10‐3  W  Erik Hannah  Geo. Wash.  7‐6(2), 6‐7(4), 1‐0(5) ODU Collegiate Invite  5‐3 
10‐4  L  Richard Wardell  William & Mary  6‐1, 6‐2  ODU Collegiate Invite  5‐4 



10‐22  W  C.J. Griffin  Penn State  4‐6, 6‐2, 6‐3  ITA Atlantic Regional  6‐4 
10‐23  L  #35 Yoann Re  Virginia Tech  6‐1, 6‐3  ITA Atlantic Regional  6‐5 
1‐16  W  Arya Vayghan  Geo. Wash.  6‐1, 7‐5  Dual Match  7‐5 
1‐17  W  Trenton Alenik  Villanova  6‐2, 6‐2  Dual Match  8‐5 
1‐22  L  Massimo Mannino  East Carolina  2‐6, 6‐1, 7‐5  Dual Match  8‐6 
1‐24  W  Giancarlo Lemmi  Liberty  6‐2, 6‐1  Dual Match  9‐6 
1‐24  W  Duwane Thomas  Morgan State  6‐0, 6‐1  Dual Match  10‐6 
2‐6  L  Dave Thomson  N.C. State  4‐6, 6‐2, 6‐3  Dual Match  10‐7 
2‐7  W  Guy Kubi  Winthrop  7‐5, 6‐2  Dual Match  11‐7 
2‐13  W  Kacper Rams  Temple  6‐2, 6‐1  Dual Match  12‐7 
2‐14  W  A.J. Nelson  Richmond  6‐2, 6‐1  Dual Match  13‐7 
2‐14  W  Gianandrea Heyer  CNU  6‐1, 6‐2  Dual Match  14‐7 
2‐20  W  Mansur Gishkaev  Temple  6‐3, 4‐6, (10‐2)  Dual Match  15‐7 
2‐21  W  Anton Andersson  William & Mary  7‐5, 6‐1  Dual Match  16‐7 
2‐25  W  Filip Svensson  VCU  7‐5, 6‐3  Dual Match  17‐7 
2‐26  W  Ryan Lissner  Maryland  6‐1, 6‐1  Dual Match  18‐7 
3‐5  L  #64 Houston Barrick  Virginia  7‐6 (4), 6‐1  Dual Match  18‐8 
3‐7  W  Yaroslav Voznenko  James Madison  6‐1, 6‐2  Dual Match  19‐8 
3‐7  W  Gaulthier Berret  UMBC  6‐4, 6‐0  Dual Match  20‐8 
3‐21  L  Alexandre Haggai  Binghamton  6‐3, 7‐6 (3)  Dual Match  20‐9 
3‐28  L  Illia Ziamatsou  UNC Wilmington 6‐1, 6‐2  Dual Match  20‐10 
3‐31  W  Chris Hincker  Delaware  6‐4, 7‐5  Dual Match  21‐10 
4‐9  W  Vanja Grgec  DePaul  6‐3, 6‐3  Dual Match  22‐10 
4‐10  L  Alexandre Bernard  South Alabama  7‐5, 6‐7 (3), (10‐2)  Dual Match  22‐11 
 
ALBERT OCHAGAVIA 
Date  W‐L  Opponent  School  Score  Event/Dual  Match Record 
1‐16  W  Yan Levinski  Geo. Wash.  6‐3, 6‐2  Dual Match  1‐0 
1‐17  W  Alex Hanno  Villanova  6‐3, 6‐0  Dual Match  2‐0 
1‐17  W  Keenan Ruff  Norfolk State  6‐1, 7‐5  Dual Match  3‐0 
1‐22  L  John Schmitt  East Carolina  6‐3, 6‐3  Dual Match  3‐1 
1‐24  W  Louis Steyn  Liberty  6‐4, 7‐5  Dual Match  4‐1 
2‐6  L  Fernando Banos  N.C. State  7‐5, 4‐6, 6‐3  Dual Match  4‐2 
2‐7  L  Dejon Bivens  Winthrop  6‐3, 1‐6, 10‐8  Dual Match  4‐3 
2‐13  W  Peter Cognetti  St. Joseph’s  6‐2, 6‐2  Dual Match  5‐3 
2‐13  L  Mansur Gishkaev  Temple  6‐2, 3‐6, 1‐0  Dual Match  5‐4 
2‐14  W  Rafael Arana  Richmond  6‐0, 6‐3  Dual Match  6‐4 
2‐14  W  Lorenzo Sison  CNU  6‐2, 6‐2  Dual Match  7‐4 
2‐20  L  Kacper Rams  Temple  6‐1, 7‐5  Dual Match  7‐5 
2‐21  L  Richard Wardell  William & Mary  6‐4, 6‐4  Dual Match  7‐6 
2‐25  L  Wennakoski  VCU  6‐0, 6‐4  Dual Match  7‐7 
2‐26  L  John Collins  Maryland  6‐0, 6‐0  Dual Match  7‐8 
3‐5  L  #102 Lee Singer  Virginia  6‐1, 6‐1  Dual Match  7‐9 
3‐7  W  Stephen Hardy  James Madison  6‐2, 6‐4  Dual Match  8‐9 
3‐7  W  Joe Adewumi  UMBC  6‐3, 6‐3  Dual Match  9‐9 
3‐21  L  Arnav Jain  Binghamton  6‐4, 6‐2  Dual Match  9‐10 
3‐28  L  Chris Cooprider  UNC Wilmington 4‐6, 7‐6 (2), 6‐1  Dual Match  9‐11 
3‐31  W  Andre Vorobyov  Delaware  1‐6, 7‐5, 6‐2  Dual Match  10‐11 



4‐9  L  Mathias Hambach  DePaul  6‐4, 4‐6, 6‐3  Dual Match  10‐12 
 
ALFREDO RODRIGUEZ 
Date  W‐L  Opponent  School  Score  Event/Dual  Match Record 
9‐19  W  Dylan Young  CNU  6‐1, 6‐3  Monarch Collegiate  1‐0 
9‐19  L  CJ Williams  VCU  6‐4, 6‐4  Monarch Collegiate  1‐1 
9‐20  W  Eric Shulman  CNU  7‐6 (4), 4‐6, 1‐0 (7)  Monarch Collegiate  2‐1 
10‐3  L  Bryan Oakley  East Carolina  6‐2, 7‐5  ODU Collegiate Invite  2‐2 
10‐4  W  Ben Thompson‐Star  Hofstra  8‐4  ODU Collegiate Invite  3‐2 
10‐22  L  Camill Salomon  VCU  6‐3, 6‐1  ITA Atlantic Regional  3‐3 
1‐16  L  Richard Blumenfeld  Geo. Wash.  6‐3, 4‐6, (10‐7)  Dual Match  3‐4 
1‐17  L  Connor Willy  Villanova  6‐4, 6‐2  Dual Match  3‐5 
1‐17  W  Dexter McDowell  Norfolk State  6‐0, 6‐0  Dual Match  4‐5 
1‐22  L  Bryan Oakley  East Carolina  6‐0, 6‐3  Dual Match  4‐6 
1‐24  L  Benjamin Wirth  Liberty  2‐6, 6‐2, (10‐6)  Dual Match  4‐7 
1‐24  W  Richard King  Morgan State  6‐0, 6‐0  Dual Match  5‐7 
2‐6  L  Akash Gujarati  N.C. State  6‐3, 6‐2  Dual Match  5‐8 
2‐7  L  Kiran Levy  Winthrop  6‐4, 6‐2  Dual Match  5‐9 
2‐13  W  Delfin Bernal  St. Joseph’s  6‐2, 6‐4  Dual Match  6‐9 
2‐14  W  Robbie Wagner  CNU  6‐2, 6‐3  Dual Match  7‐9 
3‐5  L  #112 Steven Eelkman Rooda Virginia  6‐1, 6‐1  Dual Match  7‐10 
3‐31  L  Sam Barrer  Delaware  2‐6, 6‐4, 6‐4  Dual Match  7‐11 
4‐10  W  Hanno Bartsch  South Alabama  0‐6, 6‐4, 7‐5  Dual Match  8‐11 
   



DOUBLES MATCH‐BY‐MATCH RESULTS 

FANSELOW/CHOMETTE 
Date  W‐L  Opponent  School  Score  Event/Dual  Match Record 
9‐18  W  Ortiz/Ortiz  Morgan State  8‐5  Monarch Collegiate  1‐0 
9‐18  W  Krosco/Williams  VCU  9‐7  Monarch Collegiate  2‐0 
9‐18  W  Heyer/Shulman  CNU  8‐6  Monarch Collegiate  3‐0 
9‐25  W  Fang/Dell’Orto  Virginia  8‐6  UVA Ranked +1  4‐0 
9‐25  W  Thibault/Johanssen  VCU  9‐8 (4)  UVA Ranked +1  5‐0 
9‐26  L  Meredith/Joli  BSU    UVA Ranked +1  5‐1 
9‐27  L  Aumueller/Lindheim  Nebraska  8‐4  UVA Ranked +1  5‐2 
10‐22  W  Johnson/Rooda  Virginia  8‐5  ITA Atlantic Regional  6‐2 
10‐23  W  Steyn/Wirth  Liberty  8‐3  ITA Atlantic Regional  7‐2 
10‐24  L  Singer/Courtney  Virginia  8‐3  ITA Atlantic Regional  7‐3 
1‐16  W  Kushma/Hannah  Geo. Wash.  8‐4  Dual Match  8‐3 
1‐17  W  Drosick/Shaheen  Villanova  8‐4  Dual Match  9‐3 
1‐17  W  Culver/Marks  Norfolk State  8‐1  Dual Match  10‐3 
1‐22  L  Skalmerud/Tvedt  East Carolina  9‐8 (3)  Dual Match  10‐4 
1‐24  L  Tuus/Stayt  Liberty  8‐6  Dual Match  10‐5 
1‐24  W  Ward/Charles  Morgan State  8‐4  Dual Match  11‐5 
2‐6  L  Lowe/Prandecki  N.C. State  8‐4  Dual Match  11‐6 
2‐7  W  Daudt/Belov  Winthrop  8‐4  Dual Match  12‐6 
2‐13  W  Gishkaev/Vizhunov  Temple  8‐6  Dual Match  13‐6 
2‐14  W  Nelson/Shulman  CNU  8‐4  Dual Match  14‐6 
2‐20  W  Rams/Rams  Temple  8‐2  Dual Match  15‐6 
2‐21  W  #19 Vidal/Juneau  William & Mary  8‐6  Dual Match  16‐6 
2‐25  L  Charron/Johannsen  VCU  8‐4  Dual Match  16‐7 
2‐26  W  Lissner/Collins  Maryland  8‐6  Dual Match  17‐7 
3‐5  L  #21 Shabaz/Courtney  Virginia  8‐1  Dual Match  17‐8 
3‐7  W  Smith/King  James Madison  8‐6  Dual Match  18‐8 
3‐7  L  Voorman/Tsang  UMBC  8‐6  Dual Match  18‐9 
3‐21  L  Wong/Vloedgraven  Binghamton  8‐2  Dual Match  18‐10 
3‐28  L  Sharma/Hirsch  UNC Wilmington 8‐3  Dual Match  18‐11 
3‐31  L  Longacre/Vorobyov  Delaware  8‐3  Dual Match  18‐12 
4‐9  L  Grgec/Hambach  DePaul  8‐4  Dual Match  18‐13 
4‐16  W  Moore/Spinks  Georgia State  8‐3  CAA Quarterfinals  19‐13 
 
MUZALEWSKI/DISKIN 
Date  W‐L  Opponent  School  Score  Event/Dual  Match Record 
10‐22  W  Kujundvic/Pine  Virginia Tech  8‐5  ITA Atlantic Regional  1‐0 
10‐22  W  Bullard/Konrad  Navy  8‐4  ITA Atlantic Regional  2‐0 
10‐23  L  #4 Barrick/Singh  Virginia  8‐5  ITA Atlantic Regional  2‐1 
1‐16  L  Atalay/Vayghan  Geo. Wash.  9‐8 (5)  Dual Match  2‐2 
1‐17  W  Taylor/Hanno  Villanova  8‐4  Dual Match  3‐2 
1‐17  W  Ruff/Sessom  Norfolk State  8‐2  Dual Match  4‐2 
1‐22  W  Horvath/Mannino  East Carolina  8‐3  Dual Match  5‐2 
1‐24  W  Wirth/Steyn  Liberty  8‐4  Dual Match  6‐2 
1‐24  W  Chekhlatyy/Benjamin  Morgan State  8‐1  Dual Match  7‐2 



2‐6  L  Hodgson/Thompson  N.C. State  8‐4  Dual Match  7‐3 
2‐7  W  Ruppin/Kubi  Winthrop  8‐4  Dual Match  8‐3 
2‐13  W  Veronis/Cognetti  St. Joseph’s  8‐5  Dual Match  9‐3 
2‐13  W  King/Morozov  Temple  8‐3  Dual Match  10‐3 
2‐14  W  Heyer/Sison  CNU  8‐4  Dual Match  11‐3 
2‐20  W  Morozov/Stekolshikov  Temple  8‐0  Dual Match  12‐3 
2‐21  W  Andersson/Whiteford  William & Mary  8‐5  Dual Match  13‐3 
2‐25  W  Salomon/Perman  VCU  8‐5  Dual Match  14‐3 
2‐26  L  Kiuru/Laine  Maryland  8‐1  Dual Match  14‐4 
3‐5  L  Jenkins/Singer  Virginia  8‐5  Dual Match  14‐5 
3‐7  W  Vonenko/Hardy  James Madison  8‐2  Dual Match  15‐5 
3‐7  W  Mayer/Phiri  James Madison  8‐5  Dual Match  16‐5 
3‐21  L  Haggai/Levy  Binghamton  8‐5  Dual Match  16‐6 
3‐28  W  Blank/Ziamatsou  UNC Wilmington 8‐6  Dual Match  17‐6 
3‐31  L  Celik/Hincker  Delaware  8‐3  Dual Match  17‐7 
4‐9  L  Palinic/Jozwiak  DePaul  8‐6  Dual Match  17‐8 
4‐10  L  Bocaert/Kuehne  South Alabama  8‐3  Dual Match  17‐9 
4‐16  L  Valente/Mangin  Georgia State  8‐5  CAA Quarterfinals  17‐10 
 
OCHAGAVIA/RODRIGUEZ 
Date  W‐L  Opponent  School  Score  Event/Dual  Match Record 
1‐16  W  Levinski/Blumenfeld  Geo. Wash.  9‐8 (7)  Dual Match  1‐0 
1‐17  W  Alenik/Willy  Villanova  8‐5  Dual Match  2‐0 
1‐22  L  Whitwell/Oakley  East Carolina  9‐7  Dual Match  2‐1 
1‐24  L  Lemmi/Simpson  Liberty  8‐4  Dual Match  2‐2 
1‐24  W  Thomas/King  Morgan State  8‐0  Dual Match  3‐2 
2‐6  L  Pulgar/Gujarti  N.C. State  8‐6  Dual Match  3‐3 
2‐7  W  Toledo/Levy  Winthrop  8‐3  Dual Match  4‐3 
 
MUZALEWSKI/RODRIGUEZ 
Date  W‐L  Opponent  School  Score  Event/Dual  Match Record 
9‐18  L  Heyer/Shulman  CNU  8‐3  Monarch Collegiate  0‐1 
9‐18  W  Connor/Sison  CNU  8‐0  Monarch Collegiate  1‐1 
10‐2  L  Steyn/Wirth  Liberty  8‐3  ODU Collegiate Invite  1‐2 
10‐2  W  Brown/Chavous  Howard  8‐6  ODU Collegiate Invite  2‐2 
10‐2  L  Blumenfield/Levinski  Geo. Wash.  Inj.  ODU Collegiate Invite  2‐3 
 
OCHAGAVIA/FAHOUM 
Date  W‐L  Opponent  School  Score  Event/Dual  Match Record 
2‐13  W  Prusack/Stauble  St. Joseph’s  8‐4  Dual Match  1‐0 
2‐13  W  Gishkaev/Vizhunov  Temple  8‐6  Dual Match  2‐0 
2‐14  W  Whaling/Young  CNU  8‐3  Dual Match  3‐0 
2‐20  L  Gishkaev/Vizhunov  Temple  8‐5  Dual Match  3‐1 
2‐21  L  Orre/Mihalov  William & Mary  8‐5  Dual Match  3‐2 
2‐25  W  Krocsko/Wennakowski  VCU  8‐5  Dual Match  4‐2 
2‐26  L  Wyss/Mansfield  Maryland  8‐3  Dual Match  4‐3 
3‐5  L  Barrick/Villegas  Virginia  8‐1  Dual Match  4‐4 
3‐7  W  Vladimirsky/Maarauen  James Madison  8‐5  Dual Match  5‐4 



3‐7  W  Berret/Bricker  UMBC  8‐6  Dual Match  6‐4 
3‐21  L  Bornkessel/Devos  Binghamton  8‐5  Dual Match  6‐5 
3‐28  L  Cooprider/Pereira  UNC Wilmington 9‐8 (7)  Dual Match  6‐6 
3‐31  L  Barrer/Scott  Delaware  DNF  Dual Match  6‐7 
4‐9  L  Graetz/Perrin  DePaul  8‐7 (2)  Dual Match  6‐8 
4‐16  L  Gutierrez/Santana  Georgia State  8‐2  CAA Quarterfinals  6‐9 
 
CHOMETTE/RODRIGUEZ 
Date  W‐L  Opponent  School  Score  Event/Dual  Match Record 
2‐13  W  Bernal/Broaddus  St. Joseph’s  8‐1  Dual Match  1‐0 
 
CHOMETTE/OCHAGAVIA 
Date  W‐L  Opponent  School  Score  Event/Dual  Match Record 
4‐10  L  Viel/Kruger  South Alabama  8‐4  Dual Match  0‐1 
 
FAHOUM/FANSELOW 
Date  W‐L  Opponent  School  Score  Event/Dual  Match Record 
4‐10  W  Bernard/Bartsch  South Alabama  8‐7 (7)  Dual Match  1‐0 
 


